bli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml

E. coli Koliforme
| Eurofins oppdragsmerking | Eurofins prgvenummer | Prgvemerking | Prgvemerking2 | MPN/100 ml | MPN/100 ml
EUNOBE-00063375 441-2023-0329-030 Mijeldalen, reintvatn <1 <1
EUNOBE-00063375 441-2023-0329-031 Vikna, reintvatn <1 <1




Kunde

Analyserapport

Prgvetakingsdato | Eurofins pregvenummer | Eurofins oppdragsmerking |

Prgvemerking

| Prgvemerking 2 | Progvetype |

Test

| Parameter | Resultat |

Enhet

| Loa | mu |

Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune
Ostergy kommune

AR-23-MX-007481-01
AR-23-MX-007481-01
AR-23-MX-007482-01
AR-23-MX-007482-01

29-03-2023
29-03-2023
29-03-2023
29-03-2023

441-2023-0329-030
441-2023-0329-030
441-2023-0329-031
441-2023-0329-031

EUNOBE-00063375
EUNOBE-00063375
EUNOBE-00063375
EUNOBE-00063375

Mijeldalen, reintvatn
Mijeldalen, reintvatn
Vikna, reintvatn
Vikna, reintvatn

Drikkevann
Drikkevann
Drikkevann
Drikkevann

Koliforme-E. coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
Koliforme-E. coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
Koliforme-E. coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2
Koliforme-E. coli (vann) <1 >201 /MPN/100 ml (0) ISO 9308-2

E. coli
Koliforme
E. coli
Koliforme

<1
<1
<1
<1

MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml
MPN/100 ml



